Compliant
GPIBCANUSB APGLAN / LXI
Chroma 62000D programmable bidirectional
DC power supply series has power source and
load characteristics, is two quadrant operated,
allows feedback of the power from the DUT,
and is used for testing renewable energy
power systems, including PV/storage hybrid

√ 暫態響應測試
18kW in 3U 15kW DC Load in 13U
15kW DC
Power Supply
in 3U +
18kW Bi-directional DC Power Supply
√ Energy recycling
√ Easy to wire and configure
√ Space saving
√ Transient response test CC/CV
CC mode CV mode CP mode
A power conversion system (PCS) serves to realize bidirectional power conversion between the battery system and the grid with the terminal
battery voltage of the newest devices reaching up to 1500V and having a charge/discharge function, active power control, reactive power
regulation, and off-grid switch. A common issue for users is how to prepare an actual high voltage battery test for testing the charge/
discharge transition (with a standard <100ms) performance of this PCS and it is impossible to use R&D verification and manufacture with fast
reproducibility, controllability, and safety. The high voltage 62180D-1800 (1800V/40A/18kW) model can be connected in parallel to reach
180kW/1800V/400A, so replacing the real battery simulation as power supply or regenerative power load to carry out this charge/discharge
transition with a seamless switch.
Chroma 62000D allows seamless current conversion between the two quadrants of supply and electrical load without changing the output
characteristics or causing damage. To use this in many bidirectional DC-DC and DC-AC battery charge/discharge tests requires very fast

38kg /
83.7lbs
24kg /
52.7lbs
31kg /
68.3lbs
38kg / 83.7lbs
SPECIFICATIONS - 2
* All specifications are subject to change without notice.
iOS Android
Get more product & distributor information in Chroma ATE APP
Search Keyword
62000D
62000D Series : Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply
62060D-100 : Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 100V/180A/6kW *2
62120D-100 : Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 100V/360A/12kW *2
62180D-100 : Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 100V/540A/18kW *2
62060D-600 : Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 600V/40A/6kW *2
62120D-600 : Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 600V/80A/12kW *2
62180D-600 : Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 600V/120A/18kW *1
62180D-1200 : Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 1200V/40A/18kW *2
62180D-1800 : Programmable Bidirectional DC Power Supply 1800V/40A/18kW *2
*1: Release planned in Oct., 2019
*2: Call for availability
ORDERING INFORMATION